Ime
Olga
Marko
Vilim
Tin
Orsat
Hana
Grgur
Lovro
Toni
Borna
Jura
Josip
Katarina
Benedicte A. Zorana
Petra
KreSimir
Ivan
Marija
Barbara
Marko
Martin
Tin
Matko
Tara
Josip
Ema
Karlo
Filip
Edita
Eugen

Prezime
Jerkovic Perié
Selendi¢
Branica
Pavli¢
Puljizevi¢
Tretinjak
Premec
Vladi¢
Vukovi¢
Bracié
Hosti¢
Matanic
Pesic
Gabelica
Kelkovic
NeZmah
Vojvodié
Cori¢
Pisaci¢
Preocanin
Sikiric¢
Vukovi¢
Trupinic
Bace
Maric
Kazazic¢
Pnjacek
Kril¢i¢
Tukara
Bosnjak

Zaporka
11220 celofan
47347 tonitrus
22223 pod
00001 maranjo
69420 Srek
12345 kaj
32768 mosfet
66666 nemoie
26303 gospodin
66642 ptica
21555 bok
16999 merkat
67003 krug
22227 ptica
15116 panda
14569 grupa
12345 kopjiva
11702 mars
04122 valjda
13806 entropija
12345 lav
01541 sokol
75394 sreca
12102 zraka
11502 cevap
72002 3kola
09082 pingo
22082 krila
97823 tinta
77777 toster

DUGA SKUPINA

Z1 72 73 74 75 SUM %

10 12 8 12
10 12 8 12
10 12 8 12
10 11 8 12
10 12 8 12
10 12 8 12
10 12 8 12
10 12 8 12
10 6 8 12
10 8 8 12
10 8 8 12
10 8 8 12
10 6 8 12
10 6 8 12
10 8 8 12
10 7 8 12
10 8 8 12
10 4 8 12
10 4 8 12
10 8 6 12
10 3 8 12

9 6 8 12
10 2 8 12
10 2 8 12
10 8 4 12
10 2 8 12
10 2 8 12
10 8 8 O
10 11 8 O
10 3 2 12
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45
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
29
29
28

90
88
86
86
86
86
84
84
84
82
80
80
80
78
78
78
78
76
74
74
72
72
70
68
68
66
66
58
58
56

Razred

Ime mentora

2 Josip

2 Stela

2 Marko

2 Josip

2 Marko

2 Josip

2 lvan

2 lvan

2 lvana

2 lvan

2 lvan

2 Suzana

2 Marko

2 Sonja

2 Stela

2 lvan

2 Josip

2 Bernardica
2 Bernardica
2 Josip

2 Sonja

2 Stela

2 Stela

2 Sonja

2 Damir

2 Suzana

2 Marko

2 Marko

2 Josip

2 Bernardica

Prezime mentora
Iveta
Vugrincic¢
Movre
Iveta
Movre
Iveta
Tomasevic
Tomasevic
Vuksanovi¢-Seva
Tomasevic
Tomasevic
Galovic
Movre
Janekovic
Vugrincic¢
Tomasevic
Iveta
Mlinarié
Mlinarié
Iveta
Janekovi¢
Vugrincic
Vugrincic¢
Janekovic
Rister
Galovic
Movre
Movre
Iveta
Mlinarié

Skola

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Titusa Brezovackog
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Titusa Brezovackog
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Titusa Brezovackog
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija



Fran
Luka
Zrinka
Niko
Denis
Nika
Isa
Hana
Luna
Filip

Kufrin

13531 kul

Kokic 22222 etimiram
Cvitanovié 14141 korijen
Covi¢ 92002 pix
Ratkovié Rajhvaji 31313 keks
Bozi¢ 22023 likvor
Trobradovi¢ 12345 sat
Ivancic¢ 14228 hope
Zetaic 10403 mor?
Perusko 12345 konzu

Predsjednica Zupanijskog povjerenstva:

Milica Medak

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
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27
24
23
19
19
17
16
15
15
14

54
48
46
38
38
34
32
30
30
28

2 Antun
2 Stela
2 Sonja
2 lvan

2 Josip
2 Josip
2 lvan

2 Zelimir
2 Josip
2 Stela

Vujevic¢
Vugrincic¢
Janekovi¢
Tomasevic
Iveta

Iveta
Tomasevic
Mikli¢
Iveta
Vugrincic¢

X. gimnazija lvan Supek
XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Titusa Brezovackog
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija



